2025 Parsec Antennas2025 Parsec Antennas
Bloodhound Pro SeriesBloodhound Pro Series
Advanced 5G Portable Case AntennaAdvanced 5G Portable Case Antenna
Built For Your MissionBuilt For Your Mission
10
0% TESTED
M
ADE IN AMERIC

Bloodhound Pro Series
2025 Parsec Antennas2025 Parsec Antennas
Part Number Key & Ordering Guide
Part Number Key
(Part number example for a 12:1 Bloodhound antenna: PRO12BH8L2WBG)
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series PRO PRO
Number of Elements in Housing/Configuration 12:1 PRO12
Antenna Abbreviation for Bloodhound BH PRO12BH
Number of Cellular Elements #L PRO12BH8L
Number of Wi-Fi Elements #W PRO12BH8L2W
Bluetooth B PRO12BH8L2WB
Number of GPS Elements G PRO12BH8L2WBG
Optional G2 Version -Includes the options listed -G2 PRO12BH8L2WBG-G2
Optional G3 Version -Includes the options listed -G3 PRO12BH8L2WBG-G3
Optional L Version -Includes the options listed -L PRO12BH8L2WBG-L
For more customizations, please contact us for more information at sales@parsec-t.com.
MOQ Applicable.
Bloodhound Pro Series
2025 Parsec Antennas2025 Parsec Antennas
Maximum Configuration
Configurations Part Number Description
13:1
PRO13BH8L4WG
8 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, Black Case with
Antenna Built into Lid
PRO13BH8L4WG-L
8 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, Black Case with
Antenna Built into Lid with Accessory Tray (see
antenna options for description)
PRO13BH8L4WG-G2
8 Cellular,4 Wi-Fi, GPS, Black Case with
Antenna Built into Lid with Omnicharge
Ultimate+Battery Tray (see antenna options for
description
PRO13BH8L4WG-G2B
8 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, Black Case with
Antenna Built into Lid with Omnicharge
Ultimate+Battery Tray (see antenna options for
description)
PRO13BH8L4WG-G3
8 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, Black Case with
Antenna Build into Lid with Omnicharge 20C+
Battery Tray (see antenna options for
description)
Description PRO12BH8L2WBG -G2/-G2B Version -G3 Version -L Version
Antenna Yes Yes Yes Yes
Fan and Vent No Yes Yes Yes
AC Adapter No Yes Yes Yes
USB-C Connector No Yes Yes Yes
USB-A Connector No Yes Yes Yes
RJ-45 Connector No Yes – Qty.4 Yes – Qty.4 Yes – Qty.4
Router Mount Plate No Yes Yes Yes
Top Cover Plate No Yes Yes Yes
Omnicharge
UltimateBattery Tray
No Yes No No
Omnicharge
20C+Battery Tray
No No Yes No
Accessory Tray No No No Yes
Bloodhound Pro Series
2025 Parsec Antennas2025 Parsec Antennas
Interchangeable Accessories
Bloodhound L Accessory Tray PTA0842
Bloodhound G2: Battery Tray for OmniCharge Ultimate+ PTA0832
Bloodhound G3: Battery Tray for OmniCharge 20C+ PTA0971
Replacement Parts
TopCover Plate Mounting ScrewKit -40 °C to 85°C
Accessories Part Number
RJ-45 Adapter PTA0920
USB-A Panel Mount PTA0921
USB-C Connector PTA0633
AC Adapter with 16" Cord Kit PTA0771